

---

## **FURNITURI DE BIROU SI PAPETARIE**

I.D.: 45037772

---

Data publicarii	04.03.20	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.502,15 RON - 2.502,15 RON

---

Descriere: PLIC BURDUF 80 BUC X 0.84 LEI/BUC = 67.20 LEI DOSAR PVC 400 BUC X 0.42 LEI/BUC = 168.00 LEI POST-IT 20 BUC X 2.10 LEI/BUC = 42.00 LEI LIPICI 10 BUC X 4.20 LEI/BUC = 42.00 LEI DOSAR SINA 300 BUC X 0.42 LEI/BUC = 126.00 LEI DOSAR BIBLIORAFT 200 BUC X 0.42 LEI/BUC = 84.00 LEI BIBLIORAFT 40 BUC X 5.88 LEI/BUC = 235.20 LEI REGISTRU 200FILE 8 BUC X 12.61 LEI/BUC = 100.88 LEI MARKER TABLA 25 CUTII X 30.25 LEI/CUTIE = 756.25 LEI CORECTOR BANDA 10 BUC X 6.30 LEI/BUC = 63.00 LEI SEPARATOARE 6 SET X 6.72 LEI/SET = 40.32 LEI BURET TABLA 30 BUC X 2.52 LEI/BUC = 75.60 LEI SFOARA 10 BUC X 2.94 LEI/BUC = 29.40 LEI HARTIE XEROX A4 10 CUTII X 63.03 LEI/CUTIE = 630.30 LEI DOSAR PLIC 100 BUC X 0.42 LEI/BUC = 42.00 LEI

---